
Y4 SPELLING AUTUMN 1 

Each week we will learn a spelling pattern in class. On Friday, a set of eight words following 

that pattern plus two common exception words (red words) will be set for you to learn. 

These words will be tested the following week on Thursday. Please practise the words at 

home each week, ready for the test. 

 

  

1. Set Friday 19th September 
For test Thursday 25th September 

 
wrapped 

wreck 
wrong 
wrist 

wriggle 
wrote 
writing 

wrinkled 
above 
again 

 

2. Set Friday 26th September 
For test Thursday 2nd October 

 
faster 
wiser 
nicer 

slowest 
largest 

quickest 
louder 
cutest 

because 
beautiful 

 

3. Set Friday 3rd October 
For test Thursday 9th October 

 
jollier 

funnier 
finer 

silliest 
nicest 

happiest 
wiser 

prettier 
could 

clothes 
  

4. Set Friday 10th October 
For test Thursday 16th October 

 
sadder 
bigger 

slimmer 
hottest 
fittest 

wettest 
maddest 

better 
does 
down 

5. Set Friday 17th October 
For Test Thursday 23rd October 

 
donkey 

chimney 
turkey 
trolley 
jockey 
money 
valley 
kidney 
every 
friend 

 

Half Term! 
Over half term, please practise the red 

words we have focused on: 
above 
again 

because 
beautiful 

could 
clothes 

does 
down 
every 
friend 


